BRIV IEEE

| THERMFT B |

BfER -
A%
AEAR
BEIERF :
FTHHIRR -
HDCPHII R :

2025410/ 188 (&%)

594 (SBitE:44% &iE:154)

NUT 18

Y MR YFUHTRAT

IR L

H 188 : 2025/10/18 16:49:56

1/3

IE 2 LA v—% OUT I N GROSS  HDCP  NET
& B A F&£ S 47 43 90 34.0 56.0
EER LK ET S 44 43 87 25.0 62.0
3L /M EHE S 41 44 85 22.0 63.0
A EH S8 £ 44 41 85 20.0 65.0
b il EFE s 53 49 102 36.0 66.0
6z KT F=ER H& 41 40 81 15.0 66.0
L B+ F0F S 46 45 91 24.0 67.0
8 &+ HI S 38 41 79 12.0 67.0
O A = S 46 43 80 21.0 68.0
10 &4 A0 S 51 54 105 36.0 69.0
N T Bz S 46 44 90 20.0 70.0
1241 #28 BEit S 45 46 91 21.0 70.0
136 Bk & S 45 42 87 16.0 71.0
1461 K B & 37 50 87 16.0 71.0
164 Ll EfEF  Fk 45 48 93 21.0 72.0
164 &F0 EF S 44 49 93 21.0 72.0
1761 #EIR 2F S 44 49 93 21.0 72.0
184 db4t BF S 43 49 92  20.0 72.0
191 Bk % S 47 43 90 17.0 73.0
20061 =i & 49 48 97 24.0 73.0
2162 il =R S 47 51 98 25.0 73.0
2241 BEH FHT S 45 52 97 24.0 73.0
2361 K¥t E#A S 51 49 100 26.0 74.0
2401 A% 28 S 44 48 92 18.0 74.0
2561 WAEH —3 s 45 49 94 20.0 74.0



BRIV IEEE

| THERMFT B |

BfER -
A%
AEAR
BEIERF :
FTHHIRR -
HDCPHII R :

2025410/ 188 (&%)

594 (SBitE:44% &iE:154)

NUT 18

Y MR YFUHTRAT

IR L

H 188 : 2025/10/18 16:49:56

2/3

IE 2 LA v—% OUT I N GROSS  HDCP  NET
266 HH WH— S 48 43 91 16.0 75.0
27461 KO 18— - 48 43 91 16.0 75.0
2861 2T Alz S 47 47 94 19.0 75.0
2961 /DEY BE s 45 46 91 16.0 75.0
30fL /i EER s 43 46 89 14.0 75.0
14 iy FE S 49 47 96 20.0 76.0
324 ¥EH BEIE S 48 46 94 18.0 76.0
336L /NFE =K S 46 47 93 17.0 76.0
AL ARE FF & 49 50 99 23.0 76.0
3L FKX BHE S 47 46 93 16.0 77.0
366 H2PE EfE % 47 47 94 17.0 77.0
3761 /M EA - 47 51 98 21.0 77.0
38GL WL EFEF 48 47 95 17.0 78.0
396 HAt BEF S 49 50 99 21.0 78.0
404 TERE HEAT s 51 46 97 18.0 79.0
MG B K - 45 47 92  12.0 80.0
A2 UK IEZE - 44 52 96 16.0 80.0
4361 UK 5 £ o4 46 100 18.0 82.0
446 BFE E— s 58 51 109 27.0 82.0
ASfL IRA JEBA S 49 50 99 17.0 82.0
46 A JB E? 51 55 106 22.0 84.0
ATRL /DY B S 46 51 97 13.0 84.0
A8 FEZA F%EA - 60 56 116  31.0 85.0
4961 AR EZ S 52 50 102 17.0 85.0
506 =R EA s 51 54 105 20.0 85.0




BRIV IEEE

| THEAHIF Bl |

BER -
N
HEHR
EBEIERF :
FTHHIRR -
HDCP#HIRR :

IE 62 FTLAv—%

514
524
531iL
5441
55
561z
514
CardF &
CardF &

2025410/ 188 (&%)

594 (SBitE:44% &iE:154)

NUT 18

Y MR YFUHTRAT

IR L

Fa AT
AEp
JKH
S
=
LI
< H

K Ep

A 3

RE

oOuT
46
52
50
53
56
59
52
56
62

I

N
53
61
57
60
54
51
11
56
59

GROSS
99
113
107
113
110
110
123
112
117

H 188 : 2025/10/18 16:49:56

85.0
86.0
89.0
90.0
91.0
95.0
104.0
83.0
91.0

3/3



