1 / 3

出力日時:2025/10/18 16:49:56

土曜月例杯 B組

開催日: 2025年10月18日(土)

人数: 59名 (男性:44名 女性:15名)

計算方式: ハンディ戦

優先順序: ネット>マッチングスコア

打数制限: 制限無し

HDCP制限:

	HDCP制限:								
	順位	プレー	イヤー名		OUT	I N	GROSS	HDCP	NET
	優勝	和田	秀生	様	47	43	90	34. 0	56. 0
	準優勝	山本	峰子	様	44	43	87	25. 0	62. 0
	3位	小川	満里	様	41	44	85	22. 0	63. 0
	4位	窪田	卓哉	様	44	41	85	20.0	65. 0
	5位	中山	美恵	様	53	49	102	36. 0	66. 0
	6位	木下	誠二郎	様	41	40	81	15. 0	66. 0
	7位	西村	和子	様	46	45	91	24. 0	67. 0
	8位	吉村	武士	様	38	41	79	12. 0	67. 0
	9位	岡本	圭子	様	46	43	89	21. 0	68. 0
	10位	高橋	美和	様	51	54	105	36. 0	69. 0
	11位	竹下	勝之	様	46	44	90	20. 0	70. 0
	12位	松島	里世	様	45	46	91	21.0	70. 0
	13位	谷脇	恵	様	45	42	87	16. 0	71. 0
	14位	武市	貢	様	37	50	87	16. 0	71. 0
	15位	山﨑	眞佐子	様	45	48	93	21.0	72. 0
	16位	志和	恵子	様	44	49	93	21.0	72. 0
	17位	梶原	豊子	様	44	49	93	21.0	72. 0
	18位	北村	澄子	様	43	49	92	20. 0	72. 0
	19位	齊藤	知宏	様	47	43	90	17. 0	73. 0
_	20位	高橋	孝典	様	49	48	97	24. 0	73. 0
	21位	片山	竜治	様	47	51	98	25. 0	73. 0
	22位	濱田	吉行	様	45	52	97	24. 0	73. 0
	23位	大村	宜裕	様	51	49	100	26. 0	74. 0
	24位	近森	豊明	様	44	48	92	18. 0	74. 0
	25位	松田	一美	様	45	49	94	20. 0	74. 0

2 / 3

出力日時:2025/10/18 16:49:56

土曜月例杯 B組

開催日: 2025年10月18日 (土)

人数: 59名 (男性:44名 女性:15名)

計算方式: ハンディ戦

優先順序: ネット>マッチングスコア

打数制限: 制限無し HDCP制限:

HDCP制限	:							
順	位 プレイ	ヤー名	OUT	I N	GROSS	HDCP	NET	
26	位 田中 京	ਓ一 様	48	43	91	16.0	75. 0	
27	位 樋口 修	§ 一 様	48	43	91	16.0	75. 0	
28	位 黒下 貝	川之 様	47	47	94	19.0	75. 0	
29	位 小松 階	樣	45	46	91	16.0	75. 0	
30	位 小路 興	基 様	43	46	89	14. 0	75. 0	
31	位 山崎 孝	送彦 様	49	47	96	20. 0	76. 0	
32	位 橋村 明	捷正 様	48	46	94	18. 0	76. 0	
334	位 小森 高	高敏 様	46	47	93	17. 0	76. 0	
34	位 久保田	和香様	49	50	99	23. 0	76. 0	
35 ⁴	位 青木 明	月男 様	47	46	93	16.0	77. 0	
36	位 日之西	聖悟 様	47	47	94	17. 0	77. 0	
37·	位 小川 善	景久 様	47	51	98	21.0	77. 0	
384	位 城山 美	養穂子 様	48	47	95	17. 0	78. 0	
39	位 中村 慶	憂子 様	49	50	99	21.0	78. 0	
40	位 西岡 雅	雄行 様	51	46	97	18. 0	79. 0	
41	位 専当 武	様	45	47	92	12. 0	80.0	
42	位 山本 正	孝様	44	52	96	16.0	80.0	
43	位 山本 浩	持 様	54	46	100	18. 0	82. 0	
44	位 高橋 重	這一 様	58	51	109	27. 0	82. 0	
45	位 坂本 道	越 様	49	50	99	17. 0	82. 0	
46	位 石川 光	送男 様	51	55	106	22. 0	84. 0	
47	位 小松 透	養	46	51	97	13. 0	84. 0	
48	位 岡本 静	静明 様	60	56	116	31.0	85. 0	
49	位 岡本 庄	三二 様	52	50	102	17. 0	85. 0	
50 ⁴	位 安岡 直	【人 様	51	54	105	20. 0	85. 0	

3 / 3

出力日時:2025/10/18 16:49:56

土曜月例杯 B組

開催日: 2025年10月18日(土)

人数: 59名 (男性:44名 女性:15名)

計算方式: ハンディ戦

優先順序: ネット>マッチングスコア

打数制限: 制限無し

HDCP制限:

順位プロ	ノイヤー名		OUT	I	Ν	GROSS	HDCP	NET
51位 西村	寸 正士	様	46		53	99	14. 0	85. 0
52位 河野	予 泰典	様	52		61	113	27. 0	86.0
53位 水田	日 信幸	様	50		57	107	18.0	89. 0
54位 志和	0 光三	様	53		60	113	23. 0	90.0
55位 竹島	島 譲	様	56		54	110	19.0	91.0
56位 山山	奇 親生	様	59		51	110	15.0	95. 0
57位 栄E	日 隆文	様	52		71	123	19.0	104. 0
Card不足 永野	矛 紀子	様	56		56	112	29. 0	83. 0
Card不足 山本	道孝	様	62		55	117	26. 0	91.0